



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 01211021 October 21, 2021 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E1U70-R0  
**District:** District 1 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, MANATEE **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 43272827217 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** Sidewalk Repair in Manatee County

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$64,399.90	100.00%
2	GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$99,060.00	153.82%
3	AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$107,700.00	167.24%

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 01211021 October 21, 2021

**Call Order:** 002

**Contract:** E1U70-R0

**District:** District 1

**Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE,  
MANATEE

**Fed Aid No:** N/A

**Contract Time:** 365 AVAILABLE DAYS

**Project(s):** 43272827217 (\*)

**Contract Descr:** Sidewalk Repair in Manatee County

The work under this Contract consists of Sidewalk Repair.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (REPAIRING NON-PAVED SHLDRS (MANUAL) (SY)</b>								
0005 0125 3 SELECT BEDDING MATERIAL		2.000 CY	101.00000	202.00	175.00000	350.00	200.00000	400.00
0010 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		100.000 LF	38.00000	3,800.00	100.00000	10,000.00	50.00000	5,000.00
0015 0520 1 12 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F WITH SPECIAL GUTTER PROFILE		100.000 LF	61.00000	6,100.00	100.00000	10,000.00	50.00000	5,000.00
0020 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		100.000 LF	38.00000	3,800.00	75.00000	7,500.00	40.00000	4,000.00
0025 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		10.000 SF	8.61000	86.10	35.00000	350.00	50.00000	500.00
0030 E522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 4"		320.000 SY	77.77000	24,886.40	108.00000	34,560.00	130.00000	41,600.00
0035 E522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"		270.000 SY	79.77000	21,537.90	125.00000	33,750.00	160.00000	43,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01211021 October 21, 2021 Call Order: 002 Contract: E1U70-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (REPAIRING NON-PAVED SHLDRS (MANUAL) (SY</b>								
0040 E570 9 1 WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS		150.000 MG	0.01000	1.50	5.75000	862.50	15.00000	2,250.00
0045 E575 1 SODDING		200.000 SY	19.77000	3,954.00	7.50000	1,500.00	25.00000	5,000.00
0050 E577 70 2 REWORKING UTILITY STRIPS		25.000 SY	1.28000	32.00	7.50000	187.50	30.00000	750.00
<b>0001 REPAIRING NON-PAVED SHLDRS (MANUAL) (SY Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$64,399.90</b>		<b>\$99,060.00</b>		<b>\$107,700.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$64,399.90</b>		<b>\$99,060.00</b>		<b>107,700.00</b>



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 01211021    October 21, 2021    **Call Order:** 002    **Contract:** E1U70-R0

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*